

April 5, 2023

Contact: Tricia Theurer ttheurer@lyngblomsten.org (651) 632-5377 1415 Almond Avenue St. Paul, MN 55108

Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes is now recruiting for staff and volunteers at its new campus

ST. PAUL, Minn. (April 3, 2023) — Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes, a new senior living campus set to open this summer, is now recruiting for staff members and volunteers to join its compassionate team to make a difference every day in the lives of older adults.

Located at the corner of Hodgson Road and County Road J, Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes will feature detached rental townhomes, independent living, assisted living, memory care, and a variety of amenities. It will be the second campus for Lyngblomsten, a Christian nonprofit that has been providing healthcare, housing, and services for older adults from its St. Paul campus since 1906.

"We're so excited to start recruiting for our second campus!" said Lindsey Hart, Director of Human Resources for Lyngblomsten. "Lyngblomsten is a phenomenal organization to work for. It has a supportive and encouraging culture and offers employees competitive wages and outstanding benefits. In fact, our benefits are some of the best in the industry. They include our health and retirement plans, paid time off, and scholarship program for nurses who want to advance in their careers." She noted that Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes is hiring for positions in nursing, dietary, housekeeping, maintenance, and more.

Working alongside staff members, volunteers also play a vital role in enhancing residents' lives. "The volunteers of Lyngblomsten are part of a team of talented people who are passionate about enhancing the lives of older adults," said Shelli Beck, Director of Volunteer Services for Lyngblomsten. Volunteers, she continued, can expect flexibility, with opportunities that "are sure to align with your talents, interests, and schedule." At this time, the greatest need is for help in positions that focus on social interaction, such as gift store attendants.

Individuals who are interested in working or volunteering for Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes can visit www.Lyngblomsten.org/LinoLakesTeam to fill out an interest form and learn more.

For more information about the Lyngblomsten at Lino Lakes campus, visit www.MyLinoLakesHome.com.

About Lyngblomsten

Incorporated in 1906, Lyngblomsten is a Minnesota-based Christian nonprofit organization enhancing the quality of life for older adults of all faiths and cultures through its healthcare and housing facilities and its community-based outreach programs. Connect with Lyngblomsten at www.lyngblomsten.org or through its Facebook account.